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Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
Prova2 FL 05/02/2022 16:50 .
Corrida (15 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
14 2:08.009 +1.885 17:59:17.268 12 2:11.862 +3.594 17:55:40.023
(170) Rafael Kasai/Otavio Carmacio 15 2:10.956 +4.832 18:01:28.224 13 2:17.517 +9.249 17:57:57.540
1 2:07.994 +4.953 17:31:33.455 14 2:22.634 +14.366 18:00:20.174
2 2:04.250 +1.209 17:33:37.705 (216) George Lisi/Riccardo 15 2:26.392 +18.124 18:02:46.566
3 2:03.743 +0.702 17:35:41.448 1 2:13.626 +6.831 17:31:40.051
4 2:03.952 +0.911 17:37:45.400 2 2:06.795 | - 17:33:46.846 (019) Pedro Marques
5 2:03.973 +0.932 17:39:49.373 3 2:08.251 +1.456 17:35:55.097 1 2:25.603 +11.693 17:31:53.926
6 2:06.879 +3.838 17:41:56.252 4 2:07.582 +0.787 17:38:02.679 2 2:23.01 +9.101 17:34:16.937
7 2:03.675 +0.634 17:43:59.927 5 2:09.993 +3.198 17:40:12.672 3 2:17.265 +3.355 17:36:34.202
8 2:03.946 +0.905 17:46:03.873 6 2:07.509 +0.714 17:42:20.181 4 2:16.013 +2.103 17:38:50.215
9 2:03.041 - 17:48:06.914 7 2:07.579 +0.784 17:44:27.760 5 2:13.910 | - 17:41:04.125
10 2:04.015 +0.974 17:50:10.929 8 2:06.945 +0.150 17:46:34.705 6 2:15.003 +1.093 17:43:19.128
1 2:03.933 +0.892 17:52:14.862 9 2:07.417 +0.622 17:48:42.122 7 2:15.465 +1.555 17:45:34.593
12 2:03.913 +0.872 17:54:18.775 10 2:08.491 +1.696 17:50:50.613 8 2:14.485 +0.575 17:47:49.078
13 2:03.702 +0.661 17:56:22.477 " 2:08.742 +1.947 17:52:59.355 9 2:18.118 +4.208 17:50:07.196
14 2:04.359 +1.318 17:58:26.836 12 2:07.084 +0.289 17:55:06.439 10 2:18.907 +4.997 17:52:26.103
15 2:10.185 +7.144 18:00:37.021 13 2:07.226 +0.431 17:57:13.665 1 2:17.149 +3.239 17:54:43.252
14 2:09.082 +2.287 17:59:22.747 12 2:15.938 +2.028 17:56:59.190
(277) Donizete Olimpio 15 2:13.264 +6.469 18:01:36.011 13 2:17.100 +3.190 17:59:16.290
1 2:10.387 +6.446 17:31:36.129 14 2:19.445 +5.535 18:01:35.735
2 2:04.967 +1.026 17:33:41.096 (048) Henrique Cezar
3 2:04.119 +0.178 17:35:45.215 1 2:18.503 +10.701 17:31:45.077 (059) Antonio Almeida
4 2:05.071 +1.130 17:37:50.286 2 2:13.520 +5.718 17:33:58.597 1 2:29.207 +14.835 17:31:56.506
5 2:04.505 +0.564 17:39:54.791 3 2:09.049 +1.247 17:36:07.646 2 2:22.642 +8.270 17:34:19.148
6 2:05.705 +1.764 17:42:00.496 4 2:10.294 +2.492 17:38:17.940 3 2:20.861 +6.489 17:36:40.009
7 2:05.428 +1.487 17:44:05.924 5 2:08.456 +0.654 17:40:26.396 4 2:20.373 +6.001 17:39:00.382
8 2:05.476 +1.535 17:46:11.400 6 2:07.802 | - 17:42:34.198 5 2:20.153 +5.781 17:41:20.535
9 2:09.545 +5.604 17:48:20.945 7 2:07.818 +0.016 17:44:42.016 6 2:14.470 +0.098 17:43:35.005
10 2:07.333 +3.392 17:50:28.278 8 2:08.521 +0.719 17:46:50.537 7 2:15.455 +1.083 17:45:50.460
1 2:06.047 +2.106 17:52:34.325 9 2:10.406 +2.604 17:49:00.943 8 2:14.372 - 17:48:04.832
12 2:05.643 +1.702 17:54:39.968 10 2:08.808 +1.006 17:51:09.751 9 2:15.275 +0.903 17:50:20.107
13 2:05.786 +1.845 17:56:45.754 " 2:09.915 +2.113 17:53:19.666 10 2:16.419 +2.047 17:52:36.526
14 2:03.941 _ 17:58:49.695 12 2:11.582 +3.780 17:55:31.248 1 2:14.648 +0.276 17:54:51.174
15 2:06.600 +2.659 18:00:56.295 13 2:08.982 +1.180 17:57:40.230 12 2:14.493 +0.121 17:57:05.667
14 2:10.961 +3.159 17:59:51.191 13 2:14.792 +0.420 17:59:20.459
(777) Rogerio Barbato 15 2:08.815 +1.013 18:02:00.006 14 2:16.573 +2.201 18:01:37.032
1 2:13.159 +13.585 17:31:40.050
2 1:59.574 - 17:33:39.624 (72) Rogerio M/Ricardo M (67) Jean/Giovani
3 2:04.299 +4.725 17:35:43.923 1 2:19.406 +11.805 17:31:46.489 1 2:26.433 +6.289 17:31:53.410
4 2:03.182 +3.608 17:37:47.105 2 2:13.996 +6.395 17:34:00.485 2 2:23.040 +2.896 17:34:16.450
5 2:02.561 +2.987 17:39:49.666 3 2:11.052 +3.451 17:36:11.537 3 2:22.497 +2.353 17:36:38.947
6 2:04.125 +4.551 17:41:53.791 4 2:11.102 +3.501 17:38:22.639 4 2:20.757 +0.613 17:38:59.704
7 2:02.980 +3.406 17:43:56.771 5 2:12.436 +4.835 17:40:35.075 5 2:20.654 +0.510 17:41:20.358
8 2:03.017 +3.443 17:45:59.788 6 2:11.204 +3.693 17:42:46.369 6 2:20.144 | - 17:43:40.502
9 2:03.500 +3.926 17:48:03.288 7 2:11.621 +4.020 17:44:57.990 7 2:21.798 +1.654 17:46:02.300
10 2:02.638 +3.064 17:50:05.926 8 2:12.244 +4.643 17:47:10.234 8 2:24.214 +4.070 17:48:26.514
1 2:06.547 +6.973 17:52:12.473 9 2:11.605 +4.004 17:49:21.839 9 2:21.965 +1.821 17:50:48.479
12 2:14.452 +14.878 17:54:26.925 10 2:11.873 +4.272 17:51:33.712 10 2:22.278 +2.134 17:53:10.757
13 2:13.372 +13.798 17:56:40.297 11 2:11.694 +4.093 17:53:45.406 1 2:23.119 +2.975 17:55:33.876
14 2:09.342 +0.768 17:58:49.639 12 2:12.221 +4.620 17:55:57.627 12 2:22.069 +1.925 17:57:55.945
15 2:08.640 +9.066 18:00:58.279 13 2:18.234 +10.633 17:58:15.861 13 2:21.501 +1.357 18:00:17.446
14 2:07.601 - 18:00:23.462 14 2:22.541 +2.397 18:02:39.987
(022) Eduardo Conradt 15 2:14.507 +6.906 18:02:37.969
1 2:09.715 +3.591 17:31:35.641 (133) Ramon Perez
2 2:07.629 +1.505 17:33:43.270 (055) Julio Nunes 1 2:33.143 +14.061 17:32:01.252
3 2:09.136 +3.012 17:35:52.406 1 2:28.095 +19.827 17:31:54.483 2 2:24.636 +5.554 17:34:25.888
4 2:07.661 +1.537 17:38:00.067 2 2:12.165 +3.897 17:34:06.648 3 2:23.216 +4.134 17:36:49.104
5 2:10.090 +3.966 17:40:10.157 3 2:08.268 | - 17:36:14.916 4 2:22.974 +3.892 17:39:12.078
6 2:07.500 +1.376 17:42:17.657 4 2:09.501 +1.233 17:38:24.417 5 2:23.007 +3.925 17:41:35.085
7 2:07.342 +1.218 17:44:24.999 5 2:09.413 +1.145 17:40:33.830 6 2:21.508 +2.426 17:43:56.593
8 2:06.945 +0.821 17:46:31.944 6 2:08.673 +0.405 17:42:42.503 7 2:22.202 +3.120 17:46:18.795
9 2:07.834 +1.710 17:48:39.778 7 2:08.547 +0.279 17:44:51.050 8 2:19.973 +0.891 17:48:38.768
10 2:08.329 +2.205 17:50:48.107 8 2:08.832 +0.564 17:46:59.882 9 2:21.537 +2.455 17:51:00.305
1 2:06.650 +0.526 17:52:54.757 9 2:09.422 +1.154 17:49:09.304 10 2:19.082 - 17:53:19.387
12 2:08.378 +2.254 17:55:03.135 10 2:08.756 +0.488 17:51:18.060 1 2:19.584 +0.502 17:55:38.971
13 2:06.124 - 17:57:09.259 " 2:10.101 +1.833 17:53:28.161 12 2:19.688 +0.606 17:57:58.659
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1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Prova2 FL 05/02/2022 16:50.
Corrida (15 Voltas)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
13 3:54.462 +1:35.380 18:01:53.121

(21) Fabio Mencarelli

1 2:19.682 +8.959 17:31:45.362
2 2:13.339 +2.616 17:33:58.701
3 2:11.025 +0.302 17:36:09.726
4 2:11.018 +0.295 17:38:20.744
5 2:10.815 +0.092 17:40:31.559
6 2:12.120 +1.397 17:42:43.679
7 2:11.080 +0.357 17:44:54.759
8 2:11.262 +0.539 17:47:06.021
9 2:11.388 +0.665 17:49:17.409
10 2:10.723 - 17:51:28.132
" 2:23.268 +12.545 17:53:51.400

(037) Martin Salvati

1 2:29.176 +15.258 17:31:57.873
2 2:19.279 +5.361 17:34:17.152
3 2:22.657 +8.739 17:36:39.809
4 2:22.722 +8.804 17:39:02.531
5 2:20.449 +6.531 17:41:22.980
6 2:13.918 - 17:43:36.898
7 2:14.994 +1.076 17:45:51.892
8 2:15.428 +1.510 17:48:07.320
9 2:21.021 +7.103 17:50:28.341
10 2:39.636 +25.718 17:53:07.977
1" 3:17.603 +1:03.685 17:56:25.580

(014) Eduardo Teixeira/Vinicius Lira

1 2:06.708 +4.623 17:31:32.206
2 2:02.749 +0.664 17:33:34.955
3 2:16.578 +14.493 17:35:51.533
4 2:07.908 +5.823 17:37:59.441
5 2:08.073 +5.988 17:40:07.514
6 2:03.133 +1.048 17:42:10.647
7 2:02.085 - 17:44:12.732
8 2:02.545 +0.460 17:46:15.277

(161) Fernando Morassi/Leandro Araujo

1 2:31.967 +5.704 17:32:01.441
2 2:27.913 +1.650 17:34:29.354
3 2:26.263 - 17:36:55.617
4 2:29.679 +3.416 17:39:25.296

(117) Ricardo Domenech

1 2:07.814 +5.804 17:31:32.722
2 2:02.010 - 17:33:34.732
3 2:02.015 +0.005 17:35:36.747

(188) Daniel Dini

1 2:06.899 +4.361 17:31:32.212
2 2:02.538 - 17:33:34.750
3 2:12.204 +9.666 17:35:46.954

(054) Rogerio Rascio

1 2:18.757 +7.145  17:31:45.156

2 2:15.793 +4.181 17:34:00.949

3 2:11.612 - 17:36:12.561

(093) Vinicius Salva

1 8:08.590 - 17:37:33.355
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